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中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）2 28805

吉田　　渉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）3 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）5 28805

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）7 28805

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）8 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28805

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）10 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）11 28805

木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）12 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）13 28805

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）14 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）15 28805

連田　颯真            ﾚﾝﾀ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）16 28805

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）17 28805

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）18 28805

橘髙　晃範            ｷｯﾀｶ ﾃﾙﾉﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）19 28812

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）20 28812

彦江　一汰            ﾋｺｴ ｲｯﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）21 28812

冨田　壮人            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱｷﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（5）22 28822

木南　綾人            ｷﾅﾐ ｱﾔﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（2）23 28822

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（1）24 28822

森　　亮仁            ﾓﾘ ｱｷﾋﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）25 28822

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）26 28822

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮 小学（5）27 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）28 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（3）29 28824

吉識　晴道            ﾖｼｷ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）30 28824

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               コナミ西宮 小学（4）31 28824

立石　　渉            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）32 28824

前川　蒼空            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｿﾗ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）33 28824

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）34 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）35 28824

霜下　拳敏            ｼﾓｼﾀ ｹﾋﾞﾝ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）36 28829

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）37 28829

石田　唯翔            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾄ                ＮＳＩ 小学（5）38 28840

柳内雄一郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞｳﾁ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ           ＮＳＩ 高校（3）39 28840

三坂　柾貴            ﾐｻｶ ﾏｻｷ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）40 28840

新谷　琉偉            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（2）41 28840

長堂　光汰            ﾅｶﾞﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾀ              ＮＳＩ 高校（3）42 28840

山下　凌生            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              ＮＳＩ 中学（1）43 28840

中嶌　俊介            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ＮＳＩ 高校（2）44 28840

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ 中学（1）45 28840

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）46 28843

今城　海翔            ｲﾏｼﾛ ｶｲﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）47 28843

德原　詢也            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）48 28849

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）49 28849
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谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）50 28849

金井　理人            ｶﾅｲ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）51 28849

堀内　直希            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾅｵｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）52 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）53 28849

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）54 28849

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）55 28849

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）56 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）57 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）58 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）59 28855

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（3）60 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（4）61 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田 小学（3）62 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田 高校（1）63 28860

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）64 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）65 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）66 28865

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）67 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）68 28865

大國　隼人            ｵｵｸﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）69 28866

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）70 28866

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）71 28867

畑地　優吾            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）72 28867

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）73 28867

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）74 28867

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）75 28869

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）76 28869

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）77 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）78 28869

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）79 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）80 28869

稲村　太陽            ｲﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）81 28869

橋本　誠也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）82 28869

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）83 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）84 28876

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）85 28881

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）86 28881

井筒　友貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                マック武庫川 小学（4）87 28881

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら 中学（3）88 28883

盛岡　潤平            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）89 28886

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（4）90 28887

真鍋　朗音            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ                マック加古川 高校（2）91 28887

武本　優志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼ                マック加古川 高校（2）92 28887

川勝　　瞬            ｶﾜｶﾂ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）93 28899

平野　晴人            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（2）94 28899

八木　悠太            ﾔｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（3）95 28899

北野　　永            ｷﾀﾉ ﾊﾙｶ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）96 28899

佐々木　奏            ｻｻｷ ｶﾅﾃﾞ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）97 28899

火縄　祝音            ﾋﾅﾜ ﾊﾌﾘﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）98 28899
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佐野　　聖            ｻﾉ ｺｳｷ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）99 28899

直井　勇蔵            ﾅｵｲ ﾕｳｿﾞｳ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）100 28899

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（5）101 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（6）102 28900

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（3）103 28900

3/38 ページ2019年4月24日 22:37:11



男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）4 28805

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28805

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）7 28805

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）8 28812

藤田康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路スポーツ 中学（2）9 28822

木南　綾人            ｷﾅﾐ ｱﾔﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（2）10 28822

中浦　光紀            ﾅｶｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                姫路スポーツ 中学（2）11 28822

山中　裕介            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               姫路スポーツ 中学（2）12 28822

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（1）13 28822

大倉　凜佑            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｳ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）14 28822

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）15 28824

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）16 28829

霜下　拳敏            ｼﾓｼﾀ ｹﾋﾞﾝ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）17 28829

鳳山　賢伸            ﾎｳﾔﾏ ｹﾝｼﾝ               姫路ＳＳ 高校（2）18 28838

三坂　柾貴            ﾐｻｶ ﾏｻｷ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）19 28840

中嶌　俊介            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ＮＳＩ 高校（2）20 28840

長堂　光汰            ﾅｶﾞﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾀ              ＮＳＩ 高校（3）21 28840

柳内雄一郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞｳﾁ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ           ＮＳＩ 高校（3）22 28840

新谷　琉偉            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（2）23 28840

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）24 28849

岡﨑　一悟            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲﾁｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）25 28849

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28855

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（2）27 28855

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）28 28855

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（1）29 28860

森田　泰斗            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲﾄ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）30 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田 高校（1）31 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 中学（1）32 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 高校（1）33 28860

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）35 28865

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）36 28867

畑地　優吾            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）37 28867

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）38 28869

橋本　誠也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）39 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）40 28869

山本　祥平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）41 28869

稲村　太陽            ｲﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）42 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）43 28869

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）44 28869

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）45 28869

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（3）46 28876

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）47 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）48 28881

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）49 28881
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中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（2）50 28881

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら 中学（3）51 28883

盛岡　潤平            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）52 28886

真鍋　朗音            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ                マック加古川 高校（2）53 28887

児嶋　利弘            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                 マック加古川 高校（1）54 28887

都染　拓真            ﾂｿﾞﾒ ﾀｸﾏ                マック加古川 高校（1）55 28887

武本　優志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼ                マック加古川 高校（2）56 28887

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（6）57 28887

火縄　祝音            ﾋﾅﾜ ﾊﾌﾘﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）58 28899

下田　絢斗            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）59 28899

梅鉢　大斗            ｳﾒﾊﾞﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）60 28899

直井　勇蔵            ﾅｵｲ ﾕｳｿﾞｳ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）61 28899

大平　理登            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 高校（1）62 28899
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兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）3 28812

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）4 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）5 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）6 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）7 28812

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）8 28822

大倉　凜佑            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｳ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）9 28822

増本　　高            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｶｷﾞﾘ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）10 28822

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）11 28822

古田　　結            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｲ                  コナミ西宮 中学（3）12 28824

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 中学（2）13 28824

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）14 28824

大石　　快            ｵｵｲｼ ｶｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）15 28824

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）16 28824

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮 中学（2）17 28824

鳳山　賢伸            ﾎｳﾔﾏ ｹﾝｼﾝ               姫路ＳＳ 高校（2）18 28838

大川　翔永            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳｴｲ              姫路ＳＳ 中学（1）19 28838

島田　滉士            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）20 28840

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ 中学（1）21 28840

辻阪　昭弘            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ              ＮＳＩ 中学（2）22 28840

向井　瑛希            ﾑｶｲ ｴｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（1）23 28840

長島京志郎            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ            ＮＳＩ 高校（1）24 28840

江副　澪音            ｴｿﾞｴ ﾚｵﾝ                ＮＳＩ 高校（1）25 28840

岡﨑　一悟            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲﾁｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）26 28849

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）27 28855

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（3）28 28855

末永　航揮            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（3）29 28855

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 中学（1）30 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）31 28860

森田　泰斗            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲﾄ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）32 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（1）33 28860

桜井　研弥            ｻｸﾗｲ ｹﾝﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）34 28867

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）35 28869

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）36 28869

山本　祥平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）37 28869

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（3）38 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）39 28876

レッジークリスチ      ﾚｯｼﾞｰ ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ            ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（3）40 28876

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（3）41 28876

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（2）42 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（2）43 28881

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）44 28881

藤野　聖也            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ｾｲﾔ                こうでら 高校（1）45 28883

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（6）46 28887

松下　奨武            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ              マック加古川 高校（3）47 28887

寺田　亘伸            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾝ               マック加古川 高校（2）48 28887

児嶋　利弘            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                 マック加古川 高校（1）49 28887
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出羽　晃也            ｲｽﾞﾜ ｱｷﾔ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）50 28899

直井進太郎            ﾅｵｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）51 28899

大平　理登            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 高校（1）52 28899

下田　絢斗            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）53 28899

加登　博翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｸﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）54 28899

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（6）55 28900

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（5）56 28900
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兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）1 28812

田畑　沫葵            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾌﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）2 28812

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）3 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）4 28812

山中　裕介            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               姫路スポーツ 中学（2）5 28822

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）6 28822

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）7 28822

大石　　快            ｵｵｲｼ ｶｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）8 28824

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）9 28824

古田　　結            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｲ                  コナミ西宮 中学（3）10 28824

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 中学（2）11 28824

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）12 28829

石﨑　夏音            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｶﾉﾝ               姫路ＳＳ 高校（3）13 28838

大川　翔永            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳｴｲ              姫路ＳＳ 中学（1）14 28838

長島京志郎            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ            ＮＳＩ 高校（1）15 28840

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ 中学（1）16 28840

辻阪　昭弘            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ              ＮＳＩ 中学（2）17 28840

江副　澪音            ｴｿﾞｴ ﾚｵﾝ                ＮＳＩ 高校（1）18 28840

向井　瑛希            ﾑｶｲ ｴｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（1）19 28840

島田　滉士            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）20 28840

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般21 28848

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 高校（2）22 28860

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）23 28866

影山　瞳冴            ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ ﾄｳｺﾞ              ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）24 28866

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（3）25 28876

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）26 28876

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら 高校（2）27 28883

松下　奨武            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ              マック加古川 高校（3）28 28887

松村　一真            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）29 28899

加登　結翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｲﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）30 28899
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増本　　高            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｶｷﾞﾘ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）1 28822

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）2 28829

石﨑　夏音            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｶﾉﾝ               姫路ＳＳ 高校（3）3 28838

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）4 28866

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）5 28876

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら 高校（2）6 28883

加登　結翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｲﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）7 28899

直井進太郎            ﾅｵｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）8 28899

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（3）9 28900
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児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）1 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

吉田　　渉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）6 28805

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）7 28824

吉識　晴道            ﾖｼｷ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）8 28824

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮 小学（5）9 28824

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ 小学（5）10 28840

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ 中学（1）11 28840

今城　海翔            ｲﾏｼﾛ ｶｲﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）12 28843

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                ＪＳＳ川西 大学（1）13 28843

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）14 28849

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）15 28849

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）16 28855

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（3）17 28860

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）18 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）19 28865

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）20 28869

早川　一穂            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾎ               マック加古川 小学（3）21 28887

保田　侑槻            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）22 28899

加登　煌翔            ｶﾄｳ ｷﾗﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（3）23 28899
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連田　颯真            ﾚﾝﾀ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）2 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）4 28805

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）5 28812

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）6 28829

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ 小学（5）7 28840

村上　汰晟            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               ＮＳＩ 高校（1）8 28840

岡原　壮太            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ 高校（2）9 28840

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                ＪＳＳ川西 大学（1）10 28843

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）11 28848

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（2）12 28855

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（6）13 28860

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（2）14 28887

平野　晴人            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（2）15 28899

保田　侑槻            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）16 28899

北野　　永            ｷﾀﾉ ﾊﾙｶ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）17 28899
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岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）1 28805

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）2 28812

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）3 28829

岡原　壮太            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ 高校（2）4 28840

村上　汰晟            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               ＮＳＩ 高校（1）5 28840

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）6 28848

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（2）7 28887

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 中学（1）8 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（1）9 28900
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）3 28805

板橋　飛翔            ｲﾀﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）4 28822

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）5 28829

川上　　晴            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（1）6 28840

長谷川敦己            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）7 28843

長谷川翔土            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｹﾄ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）8 28843

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）9 28855

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）10 28855

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）11 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）12 28860

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（3）13 28867

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）14 28869

笠木　惇平            ｶｻｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            マック加古川 中学（1）15 28887

辻井　　律            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾘﾂ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（3）16 28899
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

藤田康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路スポーツ 中学（2）1 28822

板橋　飛翔            ｲﾀﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822

髙瀬　慶太            ﾀｶｾ ｹｲﾀ                 姫路スポーツ 高校（1）3 28822

髙瀬　稜太            ﾀｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ                姫路スポーツ 高校（1）4 28822

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）5 28824

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）6 28829

川島　和真            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｶｽﾞﾏ               姫路ＳＳ 高校（3）7 28838

神山　亮也            ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＮＳＩ 高校（2）8 28840

川上　　晴            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（1）9 28840

長谷川敦己            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）10 28843

長谷川翔土            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｹﾄ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）11 28843

金井　理人            ｶﾅｲ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）12 28849

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）13 28865

深澤　向翔            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾀﾞｶ              尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）14 28865

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（3）15 28867

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）16 28869

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                マック加古川 中学（3）17 28887
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

髙瀬　稜太            ﾀｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ                姫路スポーツ 高校（1）1 28822

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）2 28829

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）3 28829

川島　和真            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｶｽﾞﾏ               姫路ＳＳ 高校（3）4 28838

神山　亮也            ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＮＳＩ 高校（2）5 28840

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）6 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）7 28865

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                マック加古川 中学（3）8 28887

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（3）9 28900
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）1 28805

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

彦江　一汰            ﾋｺｴ ｲｯﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）4 28812

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）5 28822

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）6 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）7 28824

前川　蒼空            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｿﾗ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）8 28824

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               コナミ西宮 小学（4）9 28824

兼井　彗成            ｶﾈｲ ｴｲﾄ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（3）10 28840

芦田　悠太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ 小学（6）11 28840

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）12 28843

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28855

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）14 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（3）15 28860

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）16 28866

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）17 28867

野口　凱生            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶｲｾｲ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）18 28899

東垣　星琉            ﾋｶﾞｼｶﾞｷ ﾎﾀﾙ             ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）19 28899
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28805

冨田　壮人            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱｷﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（5）2 28822

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）3 28824

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）4 28829

谷林　賢昌            ﾀﾆﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹﾝｼｮｳ            姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）5 28838

芦田　悠太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ 小学（6）6 28840

兼井　彗成            ｶﾈｲ ｴｲﾄ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（3）7 28840

德原　詢也            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）8 28849

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 高校（2）9 28860

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）10 28866

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）11 28869

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（3）12 28876

藤野　聖也            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ｾｲﾔ                こうでら 高校（1）13 28883

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら 高校（2）14 28883

寺田　亘伸            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾝ               マック加古川 高校（2）15 28887

都染　拓真            ﾂｿﾞﾒ ﾀｸﾏ                マック加古川 高校（1）16 28887

廣本　佑馬            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）17 28899
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮 中学（2）1 28824

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）2 28824

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）3 28829

谷林　賢昌            ﾀﾆﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹﾝｼｮｳ            姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）4 28838

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 高校（1）5 28860

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら 高校（2）6 28883

廣本　佑馬            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）7 28899

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 中学（1）8 28900
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）1 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）2 28805

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）3 28812

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）4 28812

髙瀬　慶太            ﾀｶｾ ｹｲﾀ                 姫路スポーツ 高校（1）5 28822

中浦　光紀            ﾅｶｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                姫路スポーツ 中学（2）6 28822

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（3）7 28824

吉田　怜央            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）8 28840

山下　凌生            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              ＮＳＩ 中学（1）9 28840

石田　唯翔            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾄ                ＮＳＩ 小学（5）10 28840

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般11 28848

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）12 28849

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28855

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）14 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田 小学（3）15 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田 高校（1）16 28860

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（3）17 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）18 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（4）19 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田 高校（1）20 28860

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）21 28865

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）22 28866

大國　隼人            ｵｵｸﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）23 28866

レッジークリスチ      ﾚｯｼﾞｰ ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ            ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（3）24 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）25 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）26 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）27 28876

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（3）28 28876

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 中学（2）29 28883

笠木　惇平            ｶｻｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            マック加古川 中学（1）30 28887

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（4）31 28887

出羽　晃也            ｲｽﾞﾜ ｱｷﾔ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）32 28899

谷口　歩夢            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾑ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）33 28899

辻井　　律            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾘﾂ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（3）34 28899

佐野　　聖            ｻﾉ ｺｳｷ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）35 28899

大谷　勇斗            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）36 28899

八木　悠太            ﾔｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（3）37 28899

加登　博翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｸﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）38 28899

左脇　弘大            ｻﾜｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）39 28899

梅鉢　大斗            ｳﾒﾊﾞﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）40 28899

東垣　星琉            ﾋｶﾞｼｶﾞｷ ﾎﾀﾙ             ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）41 28899

川勝　　瞬            ｶﾜｶﾂ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）42 28899

佐々木　奏            ｻｻｷ ｶﾅﾃﾞ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）43 28899

野口　凱生            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶｲｾｲ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）44 28899

加登　煌翔            ｶﾄｳ ｷﾗﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（3）45 28899

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（1）46 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 中学（1）47 28900

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（3）48 28900

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 中学（1）49 28900
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

吉田　怜央            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）1 28840

末永　航揮            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（3）2 28855

影山　瞳冴            ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ ﾄｳｺﾞ              ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）3 28866

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（2）4 28881

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 中学（2）5 28883

大谷　勇斗            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）6 28899

左脇　弘大            ｻﾜｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）7 28899

谷口　歩夢            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾑ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）8 28899
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女子   50m 自由形
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山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）2 28805

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）3 28805

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）6 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）8 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）9 28805

松田　夢歩            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾑｳｱ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（2）10 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）11 28812

竹口　友菜            ﾀｹｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（2）12 28822

生嶋はるな            ｲｸｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）13 28822

山口　葵子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）14 28822

山口　桃子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（3）15 28822

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）16 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）17 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）18 28824

正木　咲愛            ﾏｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）19 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）20 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）21 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）22 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）23 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）24 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）25 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）26 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）27 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）28 28824

三宅　咲織            ﾐﾔｹ ｻｵﾘ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）29 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）30 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）31 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）32 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）33 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）34 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）35 28824

船本　泉陽            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾐﾊﾙ                姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）36 28838

古長みさと            ｺﾁｮｳ ﾐｻﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（1）37 28840

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ 中学（1）38 28840

西尾　柚乃            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｽﾞﾉ                ＮＳＩ 小学（5）39 28840

岩崎　心美            ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｺﾐ                ＮＳＩ 小学（5）40 28840

楠井　彩乃            ｸｽｲ ｱﾔﾉ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（4）41 28840

尼子　舞花            ｱﾏｺ ﾏｲｶ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（3）42 28840

辻阪　若菜            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ﾜｶﾅ               ＮＳＩ 小学（6）43 28840

鈴木　葵絆            ｽｽﾞｷ ｷｽﾞﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）44 28843

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）45 28843

穂鷹　奈々            ﾎﾀｶ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）46 28843

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（3）47 28849

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）48 28849

中澤　恋羽            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾈ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）49 28849
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長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）50 28849

鄭　　紫晗            ﾃｲ ﾁｮｶﾝ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）51 28849

德原　美玖            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）52 28849

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）53 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）54 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）55 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）56 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）57 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）58 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）59 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）60 28855

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田 小学（3）61 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田 小学（4）62 28860

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田 小学（4）63 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）64 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）65 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（4）66 28860

中島　涼花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｶ              尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）67 28865

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）68 28865

福留　唯織            ﾌｸﾄﾒ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）69 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）70 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）71 28865

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）72 28866

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）73 28867

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）74 28869

梅田　歩実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）75 28869

上田　なな            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）76 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）77 28869

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（1）78 28869

森本ひなた            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）79 28869

井上　舞凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）80 28869

荒木　未空            ｱﾗｷ ﾐｸ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）81 28869

橋本　美織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）82 28869

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）83 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（4）84 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）85 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（1）86 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（5）87 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）88 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）89 28881

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら 中学（1）90 28883

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）91 28886

船越　彩芭            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｲﾛﾊ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）92 28886

岩本　琉杏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾙｱ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）93 28886

池間　奏和            ｲｹﾏ ｻﾜ                  高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）94 28886

藤本　千珠            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｽﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）95 28886

早川　果南            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                マック加古川 中学（1）96 28887

渡邊せいら            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾗ               マック加古川 小学（6）97 28887

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（6）98 28887
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小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                マック加古川 高校（2）99 28887

北田一千咲            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲﾁｻ                マック加古川 小学（5）100 28887

大西　璃杏            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｱﾝ                マック加古川 小学（6）101 28887

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（2）102 28887

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）103 28899

濱田　京花            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｶ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）104 28899

加登　美翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾐﾄ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）105 28899
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皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）1 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28805

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）3 28812

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）4 28824

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）5 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）6 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）7 28824

石川　茶美            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾁｬﾐ                姫路ＳＳ 高校（1）8 28838

鳳山みのり            ﾎｳﾔﾏ ﾐﾉﾘ                姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28838

北見　茉暖            ｷﾀﾐ ﾏﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）10 28840

新井　杏奈            ｱﾗｲ ｱﾝﾅ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（1）11 28840

尾川ひなた            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）12 28840

古長みさと            ｺﾁｮｳ ﾐｻﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（1）13 28840

穂鷹　奈々            ﾎﾀｶ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）14 28843

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（3）15 28849

德原　美玖            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）16 28849

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）17 28849

小林結衣花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲｶ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）18 28849

鄭　　紫晗            ﾃｲ ﾁｮｶﾝ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）19 28849

岩宮　早織            ｲﾜﾐﾔ ｻｵﾘ                コナミ三田 小学（4）20 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）21 28860

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）22 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 中学（2）23 28860

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田 高校（2）24 28860

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）25 28865

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）26 28866

森本ひなた            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）27 28869

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）28 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）29 28869

梅田　歩実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）30 28869

上田　なな            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）31 28869

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（2）32 28876

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）33 28881

柴田　結生            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）34 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（5）35 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）36 28881

藤本　千珠            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｽﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）37 28886

渡邊せいら            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾗ               マック加古川 小学（6）38 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（6）39 28887

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（2）40 28887

小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                マック加古川 高校（2）41 28887

安田　衣良            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｿﾗ                 マック加古川 中学（2）42 28887

花房樹咲里            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ｼﾞｭｴﾘ              マック加古川 中学（1）43 28887

加登　美翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾐﾄ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）44 28899

加波　智乃            ｶﾅﾐ ﾄﾓﾉ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）45 28899
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堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）1 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）2 28812

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）3 28812

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）4 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）5 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）6 28824

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）7 28824

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）8 28829

山根　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾏｺﾄ                 姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28838

柴原　一菜            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ                姫路ＳＳ 小学（6）10 28838

石川　茶美            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾁｬﾐ                姫路ＳＳ 高校（1）11 28838

岡田　彩来            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱｲﾗ                姫路ＳＳ 中学（2）12 28838

新井　杏奈            ｱﾗｲ ｱﾝﾅ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（1）13 28840

尾川ひなた            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）14 28840

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（1）15 28840

北見　茉暖            ｷﾀﾐ ﾏﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）16 28840

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）17 28843

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）18 28855

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28855

諏訪ひかり            ｽﾜ ﾋｶﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）20 28855

今仲　陽菜            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）21 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）22 28855

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 中学（2）23 28860

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田 高校（2）24 28860

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）25 28865

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）26 28866

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）27 28867

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）28 28869

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（2）29 28876

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）30 28881

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら 中学（2）31 28883

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（6）32 28887

花房樹咲里            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ｼﾞｭｴﾘ              マック加古川 中学（1）33 28887

安田　衣良            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｿﾗ                 マック加古川 中学（2）34 28887

藤井　咲衣            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｴ                 マック加古川 高校（2）35 28887

吉村　未来            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）36 28899
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

竹口　友菜            ﾀｹｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（2）1 28822

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）2 28824

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）3 28829

本田　万葉            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾖ                 姫路ＳＳ 高校（3）4 28838

山根　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾏｺﾄ                 姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）5 28838

岡田　彩来            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱｲﾗ                姫路ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28838

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（1）7 28840

中嶌　楓花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ               ＮＳＩ 中学（3）8 28840

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（2）9 28848

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（1）10 28848

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）11 28848

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（3）12 28849

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）13 28865

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら 高校（2）14 28883

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら 中学（2）15 28883

藤井　咲衣            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｴ                 マック加古川 高校（2）16 28887

吉村　未来            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）17 28899
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

黒木　郁奈            ｸﾛｷﾞ ﾌﾐﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（2）1 28822

本田　万葉            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾖ                 姫路ＳＳ 高校（3）2 28838

中嶌　楓花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ               ＮＳＩ 中学（3）3 28840

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（1）4 28848

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（2）5 28848

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）6 28848

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（1）7 28869

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）8 28881

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら 高校（2）9 28883
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）1 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）2 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）5 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）6 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）7 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）8 28824

三宅　咲織            ﾐﾔｹ ｻｵﾘ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）9 28824

稲葉　優果            ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ 高校（2）10 28840

楠井　彩乃            ｸｽｲ ｱﾔﾉ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（4）11 28840

岩崎　心美            ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｺﾐ                ＮＳＩ 小学（5）12 28840

鈴木　葵絆            ｽｽﾞｷ ｷｽﾞﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）13 28843

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）14 28849

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）15 28855

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（4）16 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）17 28860

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）18 28865

橋本　美織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）19 28869

筒井　絢夏            ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）20 28869

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（2）21 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（4）22 28881

船越　彩芭            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｲﾛﾊ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）23 28886

28/38 ページ2019年4月24日 22:37:14



女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（2）1 28812

木南　花音            ｷﾅﾐ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）3 28829

稲葉　優果            ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ 高校（2）4 28840

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）5 28840

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）6 28843

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）7 28849

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）8 28855

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）9 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）10 28860

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）11 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（5）12 28860

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）13 28865

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）14 28866

川野　愛弥            ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                  ＳＵＮ加西 高校（2）15 28866

筒井　絢夏            ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）16 28869

厳樫　未緒            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｵ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）17 28869

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（1）18 28869

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（4）19 28881

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               マック武庫川 高校（2）20 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（2）21 28881

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら 中学（1）22 28883

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら 中学（2）23 28883

二家本成美            ﾆｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾐ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）24 28899
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（2）1 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）2 28812

木南　花音            ｷﾅﾐ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）3 28822

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）4 28824

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）5 28829

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）6 28840

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）7 28843

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）8 28855

川野　愛弥            ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                  ＳＵＮ加西 高校（2）9 28866

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）10 28866

厳樫　未緒            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｵ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）11 28869

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               マック武庫川 高校（2）12 28881

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら 中学（2）13 28883

30/38 ページ2019年4月24日 22:37:14



女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）2 28812

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）3 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）4 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）5 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）6 28824

田中　美優            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕ                  ＮＳＩ 小学（5）7 28840

辻阪　若菜            ﾂｼﾞｻｶ ﾜｶﾅ               ＮＳＩ 小学（6）8 28840

西尾　柚乃            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｽﾞﾉ                ＮＳＩ 小学（5）9 28840

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）10 28843

山西彩夏羽            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｱｹﾞﾊ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）11 28843

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）12 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）13 28855

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）14 28860

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（3）15 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）16 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（1）17 28881

金山　結美            ｶﾅﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾐ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）18 28899
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
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兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）2 28824

田中　美優            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕ                  ＮＳＩ 小学（5）3 28840

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）4 28840

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（1）5 28840

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）6 28843

山西彩夏羽            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｱｹﾞﾊ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）7 28843

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）8 28849

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）9 28867

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 マック武庫川 高校（3）10 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（3）11 28881

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               マック加古川 高校（1）12 28887

平野　美羽            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾐｳ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）13 28899

金山　結美            ｶﾅﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾐ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）14 28899
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兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）1 28840

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（1）2 28840

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）3 28843

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）4 28865

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）5 28867

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 マック武庫川 高校（3）6 28881

大石　優姫            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｷ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）7 28899
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28805

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）3 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28805

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）6 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）7 28812

山口　葵子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）8 28822

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）9 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）10 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）11 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）12 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）13 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）14 28824

平山　千尋            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）15 28840

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ 中学（1）16 28840

江端美月季            ｴﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ 小学（4）17 28840

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）18 28843

阪口　実優            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（1）19 28843

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）20 28855

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（5）21 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）22 28860

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）23 28865

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）24 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）25 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）26 28866

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）27 28867

荒木　未空            ｱﾗｷ ﾐｸ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）28 28869

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（1）29 28869

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）30 28881

柴田　結生            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）31 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）32 28881

池間　奏和            ｲｹﾏ ｻﾜ                  高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）33 28886

曲本　茉央            ｷｮｸﾓﾄ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）34 28899

左脇　舞乙            ｻﾜｷ ﾏｵ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）35 28899
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西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

生嶋はるな            ｲｸｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）2 28822

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）3 28824

船本　泉陽            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾐﾊﾙ                姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）4 28838

柴原　一菜            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ                姫路ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28838

平山　千尋            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）6 28840

湯口　百恵            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｴ                ＮＳＩ 高校（2）7 28840

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）8 28843

阪口　実優            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（1）9 28843

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（1）10 28848

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田 中学（2）11 28860

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田 高校（1）12 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 高校（2）13 28860

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）14 28866

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）15 28886

出羽　琴音            ｲｽﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾈ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 高校（3）16 28899

左脇　舞乙            ｻﾜｷ ﾏｵ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（6）17 28899
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黒木　郁奈            ｸﾛｷﾞ ﾌﾐﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（2）1 28822

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）2 28824

湯口　百恵            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｴ                ＮＳＩ 高校（2）3 28840

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（1）4 28848

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田 中学（2）5 28860

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）6 28881
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
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大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）2 28805

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）4 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）5 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）6 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）7 28812

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）8 28824

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）9 28824

正木　咲愛            ﾏｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）10 28824

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）11 28824

明石寿珠花            ｱｶｼ ｽｽﾞｶ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）12 28829

尼子　舞花            ｱﾏｺ ﾏｲｶ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（3）13 28840

角　　美空            ｽﾐ ﾐｿﾗ                  ＮＳＩ 小学（5）14 28840

椋本　　掬            ﾑｸﾓﾄ ｷｸ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（2）15 28840

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）16 28843

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）17 28848

小林結衣花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲｶ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）18 28849

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（3）19 28849

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）20 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）21 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）22 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）23 28855

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）24 28860

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 高校（3）25 28860

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田 高校（1）26 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）27 28860

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）28 28865

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）29 28866

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）30 28866

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）31 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）32 28866

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）33 28867

井上　舞凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）34 28869

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）35 28869

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら 中学（3）36 28883

藤定　晴香            ﾌｼﾞｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              マック加古川 中学（1）37 28887

大西　璃杏            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｱﾝ                マック加古川 小学（6）38 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（6）39 28887

早川　果南            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                マック加古川 中学（1）40 28887

有馬　鈴葉            ｱﾘﾏ ｽｽﾞﾊ                マック加古川 高校（3）41 28887

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               マック加古川 高校（1）42 28887

北田一千咲            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲﾁｻ                マック加古川 小学（5）43 28887

坂本　　雅            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）44 28899

二家本成美            ﾆｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾐ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（1）45 28899

濱田　京花            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｶ               ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（5）46 28899

出羽　琴音            ｲｽﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾈ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 高校（3）47 28899

曲本　茉央            ｷｮｸﾓﾄ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）48 28899

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 小学（4）49 28899
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鳳山みのり            ﾎｳﾔﾏ ﾐﾉﾘ                姫路ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28838

椋本　　掬            ﾑｸﾓﾄ ｷｸ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（2）2 28840

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）3 28848

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 高校（3）4 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 高校（2）5 28860

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら 中学（3）6 28883

有馬　鈴葉            ｱﾘﾏ ｽｽﾞﾊ                マック加古川 高校（3）7 28887
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